Time Table of Class X & XII Pre - Board Examination 2025 - 26

Date Day X XII A XII B XII C XIID
03-01-2026 |Saturday MATHEMATICS | ECO/GEO | ECONOMICS PHYSICS PHYSICS
04-01-2026 |Sunday HOLIDAY

HOME
05-01-2026 |Monday ENGLISH ACCOUNTANCY | CHEMISTRY | CHEMISTRY
SCIENCE
06-01-2026 |Tuesday
07-01-2026 |Wednesday SCIENCE ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
08-01-2026 |Thursday
. INFORMATION | POLITICAL BUSINESS .
09-01-2026 |Friday TECHNOLOGY | SCIENCE STUDIES MATHEMATICS | BIOLOGY
10-01-2026 [Saturday
11-01-2026 |Sunday HOLIDAY
12-01-2026 |Monday HINDI I.P/COM. ARTS/APP.MATHS/HINDI/PHY.ED.
13-01-2026 |Tuesday
SOCIAL
14-01-2026 |Wednesday SCIENCE —_— —_— — —
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